
COMMITTEES AND CHAIRS   

Department Name Phone Email
Advertising/Publicity Robin West 603-284-7062 rwest@thesandwichfair.com

Antique Auto Ron Burton 603-677-2600 ron.burton@verani.com

Antique Tractor Chris Conway 603-707-9679 conwaytree@gmail.com

Kira Lush 603-986 3258 murphgrl@yahoo.com

Art Mallory Hathaway 646-515-1313 mallory.hathaway@gmail.com

Baked Goods Emma Sedgely 603-393 3787 esedgley7@gmail.com

Camping Kevin Michael 603-284-6344 kmichff@gmail.com

Steve Ripkey 603-303-8138 sripkey@hotmail.com

Canned Goods Diane Nye 603-387-7841 dnye009@gmail.com

Cattle - Beef Will DeWitte 603-393-2898 wdewitte@cchoc.org

Cattle - Dairy Will DeWitte 603-393-2898 wdewitte@cchoc.org

Children's Pedal Tractor Pull MVSB/Stacy Trites 603-279-9261, 47strites@mvsb.com

Crafts/Needlework Marilyn Reid margiesmom2@gmail.com

Draft Horse/Single Horse Twitch Bruce Locke 603-435-7268
Exhibit Hall Superintendent Sue Dail 603-986-9043 sueldail@gmail.com

Farmer's Hitch Bruce Locke, Chair 603-435-7268  

Maxine Brown 207-363-3631 maxinebrown414@gmail.com

Flowers Tracy Ripkey 603-284-6213 tracyripkey@gmail.com

4-H Clubs Claes Thelemarck 603-730-4140 claes.thelemarck@unh.edu

Goat Show Nicole Nadeau 802-249-4047 rusticwoodsfarm@yahoo.com

Betty Placey-Dube-Secretary
Granges Michelle Elliott 603-730-7560 crochetchelle@gmail.com

Grounds Kevin Michael 603-284-6344 kmichff@gmail.com

Bryan Peaslee 603-344-9476 bryan@rnpeasleeandsons.com

Gymkhana Tarrah Desjarlais 603-455-5589 tarrahann83@gmail.com

Horse Pulling Patty Cragin 603-539-6386 woodchopper1313@gmail.com

Horse Show & Gymkhana Linda Desjarlais 603-455-5590
Gentlemen's Keg Toss Shannon Bickford Zelsnack 703-861-8742 szelsnack@yahoo.com

Trecia Bickford McEvoy 202-329-1348 treciamcevoy@yahoo.com

Lego Competition Sharon Gulla 603-476-8895 sgulla@moultonboroughlibrary.org

Robyn Tolles 603-960-0025
Livestock Superintendent Will DeWitte 603-393-2898 wdewitte@cchoc.org

Maple, Honey, Dairy J. P. Swift 603-344-1961 rockybrookfarm47@gmail.com

Miniature Horses Pam Pierce 603-581 5189 spottedfarm@aol.com

Museum Joan Cook 603-284-6604

Chair of Chairs: Sue Dail 603-986-9043
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Natural Fiber Arts Julie Deak 603-707-0140 juliedeak.nh@gmail.com

Juli Hird 603-284-6377 juli.phfarm@gmail.com

Office Manager Annette Rowland 603-284-7062 info@thesandwichfair.com

Oxen Pulling Stacy McConkey 207-320-0006 mcconkey1410@icloud.com

Oxen Show/Skidding/Steers/Twitch Rob Hatch 603-662-2775 mooneyhillmaples17@gmail.com

Parade Jeff O'Neil 603-284-6669 jeffatsquam@gmail.com

Robin West 603-986-9807 rwest63@gmail.com

Parking Adam Peaslee 603-651-8091 adam@rnpeasleeandsons.com

Photo Contest Fair Office 603-284-7062 info@thesandwichfair.com

Photography Jeff McEvoy 603-554-2471 jeffmcevoy3@gmail.com
Pickup Truck Pull Chris Conway 603707-9679 See Antique Tractor listing

Poultry & Rabbits Dave Rodgers 603-520-7700 dprodgers7@gmail.com

Program Book Fair Office 603-284-7062 info@thesandwichfair.com

Rubbish Services Brandyn Bassett 603-707-2264 swrt1991@gmail.com

Rugs, Quilts, Bedspreads Nancy Hansen 603-387-4767 sewing4u525@yahoo.com

Safety Kevin Michael 603-284 6344 kmichff@gmail.com

Steve Ripkey 603-303-8138 sripkey@hotmail.com

Schools Alex Adriance 603-284-6603 whitefacerd@myfairpoint.net

Sheep   Joanne Bickford 603-284-6416 liadanjo@yahoo.com

Skillet Toss, Women's Shannon Bickford Zelsnack 703-861-8742 szelsnack@yahoo.com

Trecia Bickford McEvoy 202-329-1348 treciamcevoy@yahoo.com

Stage Shows Jim Schipmann 603-284-7060 jlsjes@hotmail.com

Robin West 603-284-7062 rwest63@gmail.com

Swine Show/ Pig Calling Josh Sheehy 603-783-1952 nemurubuta@gmail.com

Tickets Fair Office 603-284-7062 info@thesandwichfair.com

Vegetables, Farm/Grange Exhibits Michelle Elliott 603-730-7560 crochetchelle@gmail.com

Veterinarian Services Casey Penrod Cloutier 603-284-6206 sandwichanimalhospital@gmail.com

Woodsmen's Field Day - FFA Bob Gagne 603-569-2055 rgagne@sau49.org

Dotty Burrows burrowsdotty@yahoo.com
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